MODULAR
VALVES
F
General Information
P T B A
Page
Refer to the Catalogue
No. Pub.EC-0401.

2  Hydrauric Fluid : Viscosity 30 mm /s (141 SSU), Specific Gravity 0.850
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Typical Performance Characteristics
No.6
005 Series Pilot Operated Check Valve
For "B" Line : MPB-005-2-10/1090
For "A&B" Lines : MPW-005-2-10/1090
F
MODULAR
VALVESInstallation Drawing / Spare Parts List
Item Parts Num bers
MPW MPB
Qty .Nam e of Parts
8
9
O-Ring
O-Ring
SO-NB-P12
SO-NB-P5
2
4
1
4
Model Num bers Seal Kit Num bers
MPB-005
MPW -005
KS-MPB-005-10
KS-MPW -005-10
72 9 84 5384 5 6 1 6 1 2 7 93
(.0
8)
93(3.66)
P
B A
T
P
B A
T
64(2.52)
0.4 kg (0.9 lbs.)Approx. Mass :
For other dim ensions, refer to the "MPW -005".
6(.24)
60.2(2.37)
40
(1.57)
(1.10)
28
32.5(1.28)
85.4(3.36)
(1.13)
28.7
2
33 (1
.3
0)
30 (1
.1
8)
25 (.9
8)
4
(.1
6)
(.1
2)
3
2.5(.10) Dia. 4(.16) Deep
2(.08) Dia. Locating Pin
Mounting Surface
(O-Rings Furnished)
4.5(.18) Dia. Through 4 Places
0.5 kg (1.1 lbs.)Approx. Mass :